Velka cena Olomouce - 29.3.2014 Olomouc

trenér:
prijmeni
Cigr

Cimrmann

Cechmanek

Dittmann

Fiala

Froml

Hlavac

Jahn

Jilek

Kaspar

Mlcoch

Osladil

Petr Adamec, Ales Matyasek, Tomas Kovarik, Markéta Novotna

jméno
Jakub

Adam

Adam

Matéj

Jakub

Lukas

Jarmil

Filip

Jakub

Michal

Kamil

Martin

rocnik
1999

1997

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

2001

1998

1995

2000

2001

disciplina
100z
100 P
100 Vz
2002
200 P
100 P
50 P
200 P
200 Pz
100 P
200 Pz
200VvZ
50 Vz
50 M
100 Vz
200 vz
50 Vz
50P
100 Vz
100 M
100 P
50P
200 P
200 vz
502
50VvzZ
50 M
100 VzZ
200 P
100Z
100 P
502
1002
50VvzZ
100 P
50P
50 M
200 P
200 Vz
200 M
50 Vz
50 M
100 Vz
100 M
200 VZ
100 P
50 Vz
50P
100 Vz
200 P

Cas
1:25,69
1:34,19
1:13,84
3:01,96
3:21,20
1:15,70

:35,00
2:50,94

DISK
1:39,43
3:15,80
2:46,81

:33,56
:40,25
1:12,80
2:38,23
:34,40
:44,52
1:17,37
1:31,39
1:43,74
:46,96
3:39,51
2:38,73
:36,13
:31,22
:35,49
1:09,19
3:16,92
1:41,12
1:46,85
:44,79
1:25,71
:33,67
1:13,21
:33,51
:29,48
2:46,11
2:41,61
3:26,67
:33,94
:36,76
1:11,06
1:34,06
3:05,19
1:51,63
:39,40
:52,99
1:28,62
3:56,46

umisténi
45,
42.
71.
29.
36.
12.
16.
15.

48.
45,
46.
71.
48.
66.
38.
82.
45,
82.
36.
52.
50.
41.
39.
25.
55.
34.
50.
32.
62.
56.
44,
46.
72.
8.
10.
13.
11.
42.
19.
76.
37.
59.
39.
52.
60.
89.
59.
93.
44,



Portes

Pospichal

Rehorek

Rost

Rdzicka

Snidal

Smid

Svec

Tomecek

Trbusek

Vejmola

Volek

Filip

Jaroslav

Lukas

Gustav

Josef

David

Jakub

Filip

Michal

Lukas

David

Robert

2000

2000

2001

1980

1995

2000

1997

2001

1995

1998

2001

2001

100 Z
507
50 VzZ
50 M
100 VZ
200 vz
100 P
50 vz
100 VZ
200 P
1007
100 P
507
50 P
2007
200 P
100 P
50 P
50 VzZ
50Vvz
50 M
100 vz
200 VZ
100 P
50 VzZ
50 P
100 VZ
200 P
100 P
50 P
200 P
100z
100 P
507
50 P
2007
200 P
100z
507
50 M
100 P
50 vz
50 P
50 M
100 VZ
200 P
100 Z
507
50 VzZ
100 P
507
50 vz
50 P

1:24,09
:37,67
:30,15
40,73

1:08,64

2:36,14

1:35,78
:30,51

1:10,19

3:29,73

1:09,28

1:17,09
:32,14
:34,93

2:30,61

2:46,22

1:19,79
:36,18
:29,12
:27,25
:29,59

1:00,06

2:45,03

1:34,95
:35,88
44,18

1:17,43

3:26,93

1:18,56
:34,62

3:01,56

1:18,95

1:26,88
:38,14
:40,26

2:53,61

3:07,65

1:07,57
:30,96
:27,62

1:28,29
:32,20
43,17
:37,33

1:13,64

3:18,43

1:33,58
:43,47
:32,02

1:30,25
41,55
:33,96
43,13



Dosoudilova

Fialova

Gottwaldova

Kadlecova

Kiskova

Marcianova

Mazalova

Polcrova

Praskacova

Samsonova

Gabriela

Kristyna

Sara

Katerina

Sara

Eva

Adéla

Katerina

Markéta

Karolina

2000

2000

2001

1995

2001

2001

2001

1999

2001

2001

100 VZ
200 P
100 Z
507
50 M
100 M
200 VvZ
100 P
50Vvz
100 VZ
100 M
200 P
1007
100 P
50Vvz
50 P
100 VZ
200 P
200 vz
50 Vz
50 M
100 VzZ
100 P
50 P
50Vvz
100 VZ
200 P
100 Z
200 vz
50 Vz
50 M
100 VZ
2007
200 VZ
200 M
50 vz
50 M
100 VZ
100 M
100 P
50Vvz
50 P
100 VzZ
200 P
200 VvZ
200 M
50Vvz
50 M
100 VzZ
100 M
200 vz
100 P
50 vz

1:19,11
3:11,52
1:21,97
:37,90
:36,61
1:19,94
2:56,44
1:44,34
:36,26
1:20,16
1:37,41
3:39,79
1:26,25
1:33,62
:33,79
:42,89
1:16,43
3:22,70
2:13,64
:28,19
:31,81
1:03,11
1:38,40
:46,92
:35,33
1:22,18
3:31,75
1:21,20
2:46,86
:34,76
:38,99
1:18,73
3:01,91
2:33,95
3:14,81
:33,65
:35,92
1:11,50
1:22,13
1:27,66
:32,85
:43,22
1:11,01
3:15,99
2:44,36
3:38,56
:35,54
:38,47
1:16,93
1:32,31
2:55,46
1:32,41
:33,93



Smitalova

Smidova

Vlkova

Markéta

Veronika

Monika

2000

2001

2001

50 P
100 VzZ
200 P
200 Pz
200 VZ
507
50 VzZ
50 P
100 VZ
100z
200 VZ
507
50 P
100 VzZ
2007
100z
507
50 vz
100 VZ

42,48
1:16,78
3:26,43
3:39,78
3:13,79

:45,89

:38,62

:51,72
1:34,49
1:32,66
2:55,36

144,06

:49,98
1:21,28
3:14,01
1:37,09

:43,98

:37,34

DISK



